®
Antiseptic Products
HCS Antiseptic Products cover a variety of uses in
healthcare. From first aid cleansing for minor wounds
to disinfecting patient’s skin for IVs’ and medication.
70% Isopropyl Rubbing Alcohol
Treatment for minor cuts and scrapes
Reduces the risk of infection from small wounds

3% USP
Available in 3 sizes
Ordering Information
concordancehealthcare.com
 Item# HCS # Description UOM
 HCS0206 220876 Alcohol Prep Pad, Sterile, Medium, 2ply, Textured 200/Bx
 HCS0207 220877 Alcohol Prep Pad, Sterile, Medium, 2ply, Textured 100/Bx
 HCS0203 257877 Rubbing Alcohol, 70% Isopropyl, 16oz 12/Cs
 HCS0200 196478 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% 4oz Each
 HCS0201 196480 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% 8oz Each
 HCS0202 196472 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% 16oz Each
CONCORDANCE
Sourcing Solutions
CONCORDANCE
Sourcing Solutions